HIGH PERFORMANCE
HAND-APPLIED STRETCH WRAP
IT’S LIGHT. IT’S CLEAR. IT’S QUIET. ProLite® is a high strength formulation stretch wrap
designed for high containment loads while reducing film usage for cost saving benefits.
PROLITE®
FEATURES & BENEFITS
• Excellent load retention — designed to offer high film holding power to
ensure safe arrival

SF3
HWII
HWIV
Genesys® ProLite®
Orbit Air™ B
   ORDERING INFORMATION
   METRIC CONVERSION CHART
   IPG STRETCH FAMILY
Scan for more info or visit itape.com/stretch
PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION MICRON GAUGE WIDTH
(IN)
FOOTAGE
(FT)
 ROLL WEIGHT
(LBS)
HY1020400-00 10.2MI PRO 400mm × 2,000’ 10.2 40 15.7 2,000 5.1
HY1020457-00 10.2MI PRO 457mm × 2,000’ 10.2 40 18.0 2,000 5.8
HY1200325-00 12.0MI PRO 325mm × 1,476’ 12.0 47 12.8 1,476 3.6
HY1200355-00 12.0MI PRO 355mm × 1,499’ 12.0 47 14.0 1,499 4.0
HY1200400-00 12.0MI PRO 400mm × 1,499’ 12.0 47 15.7 1,499 4.5
HY1200457-00 12.0MI PRO 457mm × 1,500’ 12.0 47 18.0 1,500 5.1
HY1501800-00 15.0MI PRO 157mm × 1,500’ 15.0 59 18.0 1,500 6.4
FILM THICKNESS FILM WIDTH FILM LENGTH
MICRON GAUGE MM INCHES METER FEET
10.2 40 325 12.8 450 1,476
12.0 47 355 14.0 457 1,499